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ONLY- no kindergarten classes
* Friday, November8- Elementary ONLY, NO

CLASSES DISTRICTWIDE
No Classes held due to Federal, State Holidays and school recess:
# Fri, Aug 30 & Mon, Sept 2- Labor Day recess «  Monday, December 23- Wednesday, January 1- Holiday recess
+ Monday, October 14- Columbus Day « Monday, January 20- Martin Luther King Ir. Day
* Friday, November 8- Elementary Teacher = Monday, February 17- Friday, February 21- Presidents’ Day/ Winter recess

Conferences (NO CLASSES DISTRICTWIDE)
* Monday, November 11- Veterans Day
« Thurs, Nov 28 & Fri, Nov. 29- Thanksgiving recess

«  Monday, April 20 to Friday, April 24- Patriots’ Day/ Spring recess
«  Monday, May 25- Memorial Day



